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RANKING - Elite

Pos. Nome Equipa Licença 1 2 3 4 5 Pontos Final

1  Diego Hernandez  Efapel 47161 75 60 60 35 15 245 245

2  César Fonte  Rádio Popular / Boavista 21015 65 10 75 25 45 220 220

3  Vicente Rubio  Louletano / Ray Just Energy 48174 60 13 30 55 60 218 218

4  Filipe Cardoso  Efapel 12436 7 75 7 75 7 171 171

5  Rafael Silva  Efapel 20842 55 11 1 20 55 142 142

6  Rui Carvalho  Anicolor 31052 15 40 55 15 5 130 130

7  Joaquim Silva  W52 / Quinta da Lixa 22893 2 45 7 60 7 121 121

8  Daniel Freitas  Anicolor 21310 50 15 40 3 11 119 119

9  Bruno Sancho  Anicolor 20074 5 0 0 50 50 105 105

10  Frederico Figueiredo  Rádio Popular / Boavista 29040 25 0 65 0 0 90 90

11  Pedro Paulinho  LA Aluminios / Antarte 24002 1 0 7 0 75 83 83

12  Hugo Sancho  LA Aluminios / Antarte 25188 7 0 7 65 2 81 81

13  Alberto Ruiz  Rádio Popular / Boavista 49577 0 65 13 0 0 78 78

14  Juan Martin  W52 / Quinta da Lixa 53075 0 30 3 0 40 73 73

15  José Gallego  BICICLETAS RODRIGUEZ EXTREMADURA ESP19950205 0 50 20 0 0 70 70

16  Ricardo Mestre  Team Tavira 18581 0 35 35 0 0 70 70

17  Manuel Cardoso  Team Tavira 21728 0 0 0 2 65 67 67

18  Micael Isidoro  Louletano / Ray Just Energy 15703 11 7 45 2 0 65 65

19  Pedro Criado  Supermercados Froiz ESP19870708 0 55 3 0 0 58 58

20  Arkaitz Aroca  Efapel 72746536 0 7 50 0 0 57 57

21  Sérgio Sousa  LA Aluminios / Antarte 20600 45 0 0 7 3 55 55

22  Luís Fernandes  W52 / Quinta da Lixa 22501 40 7 0 7 0 54 54

23  Alejandro Porto  Efapel 35456339 0 0 0 45 3 48 48

24  Guillaume Almeida  US MONTAUBAN FRA19880702 0 0 0 40 7 47 47
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25  Luís Mendonça  Concello do Porriño / Abanca 23956 0 1 3 5 35 44 44

26  Bruno Silva  LA Aluminios / Antarte 22804 2 25 10 7 0 44 44

27  Paulo Silva  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 30221 20 3 3 3 13 42 42

28  Nuno Matos  Rádio Popular / Boavista 32785 30 3 3 0 3 39 39

29  Pedro Gregori  CLUBE CICLISTA PADRONÉS - ALUMINIOS CORTIZO ESP19870819 0 2 5 30 1 38 38

30  Domingos Gonçalves  Efapel 21985 35 0 0 0 0 35 35

31  Luís Gomes  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 25024 0 0 0 1 30 31 31

32  Hélder Ferreira  Efapel 24611 2 20 5 2 2 31 31

33  João Pereira  Team Tavira 25282 13 0 0 11 7 31 31

34  César Martingil  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 33454 0 0 2 0 25 27 27

35  Daniel Mestre  Team Tavira 17751 0 0 25 0 0 25 25

36  Moisés Nevado  Louletano / Ray Just Energy 54010 0 2 15 5 3 25 25

37  David Rodrigues  Rádio Popular / Boavista 27890 5 5 0 7 5 22 22

38  José Ferreira  Moreira Congelados / Feira / KTM 34482 3 7 5 5 2 22 22

39  Rui Oliveira  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 26402 0 0 0 1 20 21 21

40  Luís Afonso  LA Aluminios / Antarte 22283 0 7 11 3 0 21 21

41  David Fuente  Efapel 52099 0 0 0 13 5 18 18

42  David Ribeiro  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 30548 0 1 7 10 0 18 18

43  Rui Vinhas  W52 / Quinta da Lixa 18068 5 5 1 0 5 16 16

44  Júlio Gonçalves  Anicolor 40893 7 3 2 2 0 14 14

45  Hernâni Brôco  LA Aluminios / Antarte 12355 10 0 0 2 0 12 12

46  David Livramento  Team Tavira 17148 7 5 0 0 0 12 12

47  Hélder Oliveira  W52 / Quinta da Lixa 12293 2 2 1 7 0 12 12

48  Gaspar Gonçalves  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 35405 0 0 0 1 10 11 11
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49  Sergio GUTIERREZ  RIMO CONSTRUCCIONES PAULINO - OVIEDO.ES ESP19790727 0 0 0 3 7 10 10

50  João Rodrigues  Team Tavira 26316 3 1 0 5 1 10 10

51  João Maio  Anicolor 44481 1 2 5 0 2 10 10

52  Nuno Almeida  Sicasal / Constantinos / UDO 30496 2 3 2 2 1 10 10

53  António Carvalho  W52 / Quinta da Lixa 19961 7 0 0 2 0 9 9

54  Jose Castro  SUPERMERCADOS FROIZ ESP19881005 0 2 2 5 0 9 9

55  Miguel Crespo  Supermercados Froiz ESP19880507 0 5 2 0 0 7 7

56  José Botella  Louletano / Ray Just Energy 51947 5 0 0 0 2 7 7

57  Marcos Fernández  Louletano / Ray Just Energy 51946 0 1 5 1 0 7 7

58  Zulmiro Magalhães  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 29313 3 2 0 2 0 7 7

59  Hugo Nunes  Maia / Ribeiros Bike Shop 31051 2 2 2 0 1 7 7

60  Rui Sousa  Rádio Popular / Boavista 11080 0 0 1 0 5 6 6

61  Renato Macedo  Anicolor 32666 3 2 0 1 0 6 6

62  Pablo Bonilla  BICICLETAS RODRIGUEZ EXTREMADURA ESP19920329 0 5 0 0 0 5 5

63  Ricardo Ferreira  Rádio Popular / Boavista 20908 5 0 0 0 0 5 5

64  Aser Esteves  RÍAS BAIXAS, C.C. ESP19880729 0 0 0 3 2 5 5

65  Célio Sousa  Rádio Popular / Boavista 7390 3 0 2 0 0 5 5

66  Nuno Meireles  LA Aluminios / Antarte 28688 2 0 2 1 0 5 5

67  Amaro Antunes  LA Aluminios / Antarte 26922 0 0 0 1 3 4 4

68  Jose Revuelta  RÍAS BAIXAS, C.C. ESP19880504 0 0 0 2 2 4 4

69  João Letras  Sicasal / Constantinos / UDO 21890 2 0 0 0 2 4 4

70  João Benta  Louletano / Ray Just Energy 24144 0 3 0 0 0 3 3

71  André Ramalho  Clube de Ciclismo José Maria Nicolau 26428 0 0 0 1 2 3 3

72  Mario Arranz  CLUBE CICLISTA PADRONÉS - ALUMINIOS CORTIZO ESP19920206 0 1 0 2 0 3 3
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73  Jesus Montero  BICICLETAS RODRIGUEZ EXTREMADURA ESP19921016 0 2 1 0 0 3 3

74  Vergílio Santos  Rádio Popular / Boavista 6585 2 0 1 0 0 3 3

75  David Delgado  RIMO CONSTRUCCIONES PAULINO - OVIEDO.ES ESP19860508 0 0 0 0 2 2 2

76  Francisco Gomez  BICICLETAS RODRIGUEZ EXTREMADURA ESP19900807 0 0 2 0 0 2 2

77  Angel Rebollido  W52 / Quinta da Lixa 52104 0 0 2 0 0 2 2

78  Oscar Brea  Efapel 52093 0 2 0 0 0 2 2

79  Jóni Brandão  Efapel 23407 2 0 0 0 0 2 2

80  Pedro Henriques  Clube de Ciclismo José Maria Nicolau 27473 1 0 0 1 0 2 2

81  João Matias  W52 / Quinta da Lixa 20946 1 0 1 0 0 2 2

82  Fábio Oliveira  Moreira Congelados / Feira / KTM 28028 0 1 1 0 0 2 2

83  Carlos Ribeiro  W52 / Quinta da Lixa 26396 1 1 0 0 0 2 2

84  André Bessa  Anicolor 33239 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

85  José Dias  Maia / Ribeiros Bike Shop 36234 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

86  Venceslau Fernandes  Moreira Congelados / Feira / KTM 34992 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

87  Javier Sarda  RIMO CONSTRUCCIONES PAULINO - OVIEDO.ES ESP19880604 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

88  Miguel Santos  Sicasal / Constantinos / UDO 46432 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

89  Fábio Mansilhas  Moreira Congelados / Feira / KTM 28237 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

90  Ivan Sá  CLUBE CICLISTA PADRONÉS - ALUMINIOS CORTIZO ESP19760316 0 0 0 1 0 1 1

91  Jose Almagro  ANDALUCÍA ESP19950116 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

92  Rafael Reis  Team Tavira 27282 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

93  Jorge Cubero  BICICLETAS RODRIGUEZ EXTREMADURA ESP19921106 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

94  Martin Rey  Supermercados Froiz ESP19921109 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

95  Ricardo Teixeira  Moreira Congelados / Feira / KTM 30784 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

96  Ivo Silva  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 39739 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
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97  Hélder Martins  ACDC - Trofa 17858 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
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RANKING - Sub 23

Pos. Nome Equipa Licença 1 2 3 4 5 Pontos Final

1  Rui Carvalho  Anicolor 31052 60 65 75 75 45 320 320

2  Paulo Silva  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 30221 65 45 40 50 55 255 255

3  José Ferreira  Moreira Congelados / Feira / KTM 34482 45 60 50 55 35 245 245

4  Nuno Matos  Rádio Popular / Boavista 32785 75 50 45 0 40 210 210

5  Júlio Gonçalves  Anicolor 40893 55 55 20 40 5 175 175

6  João Maio  Anicolor 44481 20 40 55 11 30 156 156

7  David Ribeiro  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 30548 0 20 60 65 3 148 148

8  José Gallego  BICICLETAS RODRIGUEZ EXTREMADURA ESP19950205 0 75 65 0 0 140 140

9  João Rodrigues  Team Tavira 26316 40 11 0 60 15 126 126

10  Renato Macedo  Anicolor 32666 50 35 0 30 0 115 115

11  Zulmiro Magalhães  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 29313 35 30 0 45 2 112 112

12  Luís Gomes  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 25024 0 0 11 25 75 111 111

13  Hugo Nunes  Maia / Ribeiros Bike Shop 31051 30 25 35 7 10 107 107

14  César Martingil  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 33454 0 0 30 0 65 95 95

15  Rui Oliveira  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 26402 0 10 0 20 60 90 90

16  Gaspar Gonçalves  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 35405 0 0 0 35 50 85 85

17  Fábio Oliveira  Moreira Congelados / Feira / KTM 28028 0 15 15 7 5 42 42

18  André Ramalho  Clube de Ciclismo José Maria Nicolau 26428 0 0 0 15 25 40 40

19  Pedro Henriques  Clube de Ciclismo José Maria Nicolau 27473 15 0 0 13 7 35 35

20  André Bessa  Anicolor 33239 0 0 0 7 20 27 27

21  Angel Rebollido  W52 / Quinta da Lixa 52104 0 0 25 0 0 25 25

22  Ivo Silva  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 39739 25 0 0 0 0 25 25

23  José Dias  Maia / Ribeiros Bike Shop 36234 0 0 0 5 13 18 18

24  Jose Almagro  ANDALUCÍA ESP19950116 0 0 13 0 0 13 13
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25  Ricardo Teixeira  Moreira Congelados / Feira / KTM 30784 0 13 0 0 0 13 13

26  Augusto Vitorino  Moreira Congelados / Feira / KTM 30019 0 0 0 10 2 12 12

27  Venceslau Fernandes  Moreira Congelados / Feira / KTM 34992 0 0 0 5 7 12 12

28  João Fernandes  Anicolor 29729 0 0 0 7 5 12 12

29  Patrick Videira  Maia / Ribeiros Bike Shop 44973 0 7 0 5 0 12 12

30  Miguel Santos  Sicasal / Constantinos / UDO 46432 0 0 0 0 11 11 11

31  Ivo Oliveira  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 26401 0 0 0 7 2 9 9

32  João Silva  Moreira Congelados / Feira / KTM 34607 0 0 0 0 7 7 7

33  Fábio Mansilhas  Moreira Congelados / Feira / KTM 28237 0 0 0 0 7 7 7

34  Vitor Fonseca  Sicasal / Constantinos / UDO 54021 0 0 0 0 7 7 7

35  Sergio Galán  BICICLETAS RODRIGUEZ EXTREMADURA ESP19961213 0 7 0 0 0 7 7

36  José Fernandes  Anicolor 37027 0 0 0 5 2 7 7

37  Rodrigo Aragon  SPEEDROAD-GOMISTAR ESP19940926 0 0 0 0 5 5 5

38  Luís Almeida  Clube de Ciclismo José Maria Nicolau 30725 0 0 0 0 5 5 5

39  Xavier Silva  Anicolor 30849 0 0 0 5 0 5 5

40  Oscar Villanueva  SPEEDROAD-GOMISTAR ESP19950505 0 0 0 3 2 5 5

41  Adrian Pazos  RÍAS BAIXAS, C.C. ESP19961027 0 0 0 0 3 3 3

42  Diego Moure  C.C. CAMBRE ESP19950419 0 0 0 0 3 3 3

43  José Silva  Maia / Ribeiros Bike Shop 35599 0 0 0 0 3 3 3

44  Victor Souza  Sicasal / Constantinos / UDO 54022 0 0 0 0 3 3 3

45  Brandon Hunt  C.C. CAMBRE ESP19960620 0 0 0 0 2 2 2

46  Fábio Leaça  Clube de Ciclismo José Maria Nicolau 25472 0 0 0 0 2 2 2

47  Helder Silva  Maia / Ribeiros Bike Shop 37624 0 0 0 0 2 2 2

48  Miguel Amorim  Union Sportive de Créteil 33086 0 0 0 0 2 2 2
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49  João Pereira  Moreira Congelados / Feira / KTM 30278 0 0 0 0 2 2 2

50  Kevin Bouzón  RÍAS BAIXAS, C.C. ESP19951105 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

51  Miguel Ramon  SPEEDROAD-GOMISTAR ESP19960525 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

52  Pedro Brás  Sicasal / Constantinos / UDO 33325 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

53  João Santos  Moreira Congelados / Feira / KTM 29450 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

54  Pedro Pinto  ACDC - Trofa 37538 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
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RANKING - Sub 23 - 1º Ano

Pos. Nome Equipa Licença 1 2 3 4 5 Pontos Final

1  João Maio  Anicolor 44481 65 75 75 60 65 340 340

2  Hugo Nunes  Maia / Ribeiros Bike Shop 31051 75 65 65 50 50 305 305

3  Rui Oliveira  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 26402 0 60 0 75 75 210 210

4  André Ramalho  Clube de Ciclismo José Maria Nicolau 26428 0 0 0 65 60 125 125

5  Venceslau Fernandes  Moreira Congelados / Feira / KTM 34992 0 0 0 45 45 90 90

6  Ivo Oliveira  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 26401 0 0 0 55 25 80 80

7  Miguel Santos  Sicasal / Constantinos / UDO 46432 0 0 0 0 55 55 55

8  Sergio Galán  BICICLETAS RODRIGUEZ EXTREMADURA ESP19961213 0 55 0 0 0 55 55

9  Adrian Pazos  RÍAS BAIXAS, C.C. ESP19961027 0 0 0 0 40 40 40

10  José Silva  Maia / Ribeiros Bike Shop 35599 0 0 0 0 35 35 35

11  Victor Souza  Sicasal / Constantinos / UDO 54022 0 0 0 0 30 30 30

12  João Pereira  Moreira Congelados / Feira / KTM 30278 0 0 0 0 20 20 20

13  Brandon Hunt  C.C. CAMBRE ESP19960620 0 0 0 0 15 15 15

14  Helder Silva  Maia / Ribeiros Bike Shop 37624 0 0 0 0 13 13 13

15  Miguel Ramon  SPEEDROAD-GOMISTAR ESP19960525 0 0 0 0 11 11 11
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RANKING Equipa

Pos. Nome 1 2 3 4 5 Pontos Final

1  Efapel 15 15 10 15 10 65 65

2  Rádio Popular / Boavista 10 7 15 0 3 35 35

3  Anicolor 5 5 5 5 7 27 27

4  W52 / Quinta da Lixa 0 10 0 10 5 25 25

5  LA Aluminios / Antarte 7 0 3 7 0 17 17

6  Louletano / Ray Just Energy 3 3 7 3 0 16 16

7  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 0 0 0 0 15 15 15
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RANKING Equipa - Clube

Pos. Nome 1 2 3 4 5 Pontos Final

1  Anicolor 15 15 15 15 10 70 70

2  Liberty Seguros / Carglass 10 5 10 10 15 50 50

3  Supermercados 
Froiz 0 10 7 0 0 17 17

4  BICICLETAS RODRIGUEZ 
EXTREMADURA 0 7 5 0 0 12 12

5  Moreira Congelados / Feira / KTM 0 3 0 5 0 8 8

6  RIMO CONSTRUCCIONES PAULINO - OVIEDO.ES 0 0 0 0 7 7 7

7  CLUBE CICLISTA PADRONÉS - 
ALUMINIOS 
CORTIZO 0 0 0 7 0 7 7

8  Sicasal / Constantinos / UDO 0 0 0 0 5 5 5

9  RÍAS BAIXAS, C.C. 0 0 0 0 3 3 3

10  Maia / Ribeiros Bike Shop 0 0 0 3 0 3 3
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